
 

Office Holidays in 2026 
 

# Date Day Holiday 

1 1 Jan Thursday New Year’s Day 
2 12 Jan Monday Japanese Holiday 

3 23 Feb  Monday Japanese Holiday 

4 5 Mar  Thursday Uprising Day 

5 11 Mar Wednesday Anniversary of 11 March agreement 

6 19 Mar Thursday ※  Eid Al Fitr 
7 22 Mar Sunday Naworoz Kurdish New Year 

8 23 Mar Monday Naworoz Kurdish New Year 

9 1 Apr Wednesday Assyrian New Year 

10 15 Apr Wednesday Yazidi New Year 

11 27 May Wednesday ※  Eid Al Adha 
12 28 May Thursday ※  Eid Al Adha 
13 16 Jun Tuesday ※  Islamic New Year 
14 25 Jun Thursday ※  Ashura 
15 14 Jul Tuesday Republic Day 

16 25 Aug Tuesday ※  Prophet Mohammed Birthday 
17 23 Sep Wednesday Japanese Holiday 

18 12 Oct Monday Japanese Holiday 

19 23 Nov Monday Japanese Holiday 

20 30 Dec Wednesday Japanese Holiday 

21 31 Dec Thursday New Year Eve 
 


